
Cafe on 10

S o u p  &  S a l a d

E n t r e e

DINNER
Fr iday • 5 pm to 8 pm

House Made New England Clam Chowder

Classic Cape Cod Stuffed Quahog
with lemon & drawn butter

Bang Bang Shrimp
with siracha aiol i

Caesar Salad
Crisp romaine with shredded parmesan, croutons and creamy Caesar dressing

ADD CHICKEN $7 • ADD GRILLED SHRIMP $10 • ADD SALMON $12

Cup $5.95
Bowl $7.95

Single $4.95
Double $7.95

$8.95

$5.95

Pan Seared Salmon
North sea salmon with a toasted sesame hoisin glaze,  purple jasmin r ice,
and wi l ted greens

Slow Roasted, Herb Crusted Pr ime Rib
With mashed potatoes,  house made popovers,  and seasonal vegetable

Chicken Parmesan
Panko crusted fr ied chicken breast topped with marinara and melted
provolone over l inguini

Bay Scal lops Carbonara
Bay scal lops in a creamy bacon parmesan sauce over l inguini

$24.95

$26.95

$24.95

$25.95

Please make your server aware of any food
al lergies.  Consuming raw or undercooked
meats,  poultry or seafood may increase

risk of food borne i l lnesses.

WINTER 2022



Cafe on 10
B e e r

W i n e

DRINK MENU

Canyon Road Sauvignon Blanc

Mondavi Chardonnay

Wil l iam Hi l l  Chardonnay

Covey Run Riesl ing

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio  

Canyon Road White Zinfandel

Canyon Road Pinot Noir

Canyon Road Cabernet

Canyon Road Merlot

Fleur de Mar Rose

La Marca Prosecco

Kim Crawford Sav Blanc

Sterl ing Cabernet

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors L ight

Mil ler L ite

Harpoon IPA

Shipyard Pumpkinhead

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$5.50

$5.50

Whalers RISE

Mic Ultra

White Claw Seltzer

Budweiser Zero

$5.50

$4.00

$5.00

$3.75

$7.00

$8.00

$10.00

$9.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$10.00

$10.00

$14.00

$14.00

A l c o h o l  a n d  M i x e d  D r i n k s  a l s o  A v a i l a b l e

RESERVATIONS • 774-302-4414


